
FEMM Client Services
Fee Sheet 

FEMM Session #1.......................................................................................................

FEMM Follow Up #1.......................................................................................................

FEMM Session #2.......................................................................................................

FEMM Follow Up #2.......................................................................................................

FEMM Session #3.......................................................................................................

Student Discount for main sessions.......................................................................................................

Full Program discount for 3 sessions plus 2 follow-up sessions......................................................













$40.00




Checks, Cash, and Cards are acceptable forms of payment. Make Checks payable to:

Guiding Star Cedar Valley Fertility  ($15.00 fee for returned checks) 

 

Fees are due before the time of service. The fertility educator will send an invoice 
 24 hours in advance and if not paid at the beginning of the appointment, cash or a
card will need to be processed at that time. A late charge of $5.00 will be added
unless arrangements have been made in advance. 

24 hour notification is required to change or cancel follow up appointments
otherwise a $15.00 fee shall be assessed. 

Method effectiveness includes keeping to scheduled follow up routine. 

Scholarships may be available for those that find the fees burdensome and can be
applied for by asking your fertility educator for the application. 

 Details:

Print Name 

Signature

Date

Date

Print Name 

Signature

Date

Date

I have read the fee sheet and understand its contents and discussed this with my fertility educator. 

$20.00

$40.00

$40.00

$20.00

$10 off
$108


